OPERATION GRIT 2020

TOPIC GOAL CORE VALUE

TRAINING REQ

MONTH

JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAY

Adaptable Warrior
Optimal Warrior
Balanced Warrior

Respectful Warrior

Resilient Warrior

PP
P

Excellence in All We Do
Excellence in All We Do
Excellence in All We Do

Service Before Self

Excellence in All We Do

#9, SP
#9, SP
#9, SP
#9, SP
#9, SP

JUN Focused Warrior Service Before Self #9, SP

JUL Disciplined Warrior Integrity First #9, SP

AUG Courageous Warrior Integrity First #9, SP

SEP Connected Warrior Excellence in All We Do #9, SP

OoCT Loyal Warrior Integrity First #9, SP

\[e)V} Caring Warrior Excellence in All We Do #9, SP

DEC Purpose-Driven Warrior Excellence in All We Do #9, SP

#9: Bystander Intervention, Risk
Reduction, Strategies to prevent SA
SP: Suicide Prevention/ACE/Warning Signs

C = Connection to Fellow Amn/Mission
P = Sense of Purpose
PP = Enhanced Personal Performance




